West Midlands GTG

Maximum capacity based on 1m distancing
Number of event spaces

Number of bedrooms, if relevant

Room
Event Space 1 Attwood
Event Space 2 Chance
Event Space 3 Cook
Event Space 4 Cotterill

14

N/A

Layout
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square

Boardroom

Capacity
40
5*
18
20
16
24
40
5*
18
20
16
24
40
40
18
20
16
24
40
5*
18
20
16



Event Space 5

Event Space 6

Event Space 7

Event Space 8

Event Space 9

Event Space 10

Chance, Cook & Cotterill

Cook & Cotterill

Foley

Owen

Wilkinson

Walters

Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom

Theatre

250
20%
56
64
60
50
180
15%
40
44
40
36
40
o
18
20
16
24
40
o
18
20
16
24
40
o
18
20
16
24
30



Event Space 11

Event Space 12

Event Space 13

Event space 14

The Bull

The Bonham

The Bull & The Bonham

The Mander

Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
U-shaped
Hollow Square
Cabaret
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Cabaret
U-shaped
Hollow square
Boardroom
Classroom
Theatre
Classroom
Boardroom

U shaped
Hollow Square

Cabaret

4+
16
14
10
24
30
4>
16
14
10
24
30
16
14
4+
10
24
120
g
22
32
28
48
200
48
28
22
32
16*



Map Location
P Bearing Drive, Wolverhampton, West Midlands WV11 357

Link:
https://g.page/gtg-west-midlands?share

Accessible Link: https://www.gtg.co.uk/our-locations/west-midlands/

Note: Cabaret set-up indicates number of tables. these can seat up to 7 comfortably.
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